40
LTIMATE
TOOLS
At NOGA MT, our vision is clear: to deliver unparalleled excellence
through top-quality products engineered by skilled professionals and
crafted from the finest materials our world has to offer. Join us as we
redefine deburring with UBURR.
A MARK OF EXCELLENCE

PILOT HOLE
RANGE
SKU
TOOL-
HOLDER
DESCRIPTION
TOOL-HOLDER + SKU
BLADE = DESCRIPTION
SET
SKU
SET
ØDS
h6
 LTB1  LTB2 H L
2.50-3.00 UB1025 UB-d025-C08-H29-L69 +  UB2020 = UBS-d025-C08-H29-L69 UB2500 8 N/A 7 29 69
3.00-3.50 UB1030 UB-d030-C08-H29-L85 + UB2030 = UBS-d030-C08-H29-L85 UB3000 8 4 10 29 85
3.50-4.00 UB1035 UB-d035-C08-H29-L85 + UB2030 = UBS-d035-C08-H29-L85 UB3001 8 4 10 29 85
4.00-4.50 UB1040 UB-d040-C08-H29-L85 + UB2030 = UBS-d040-C08-H29-L85 UB3002 8 4 10 29 85
4.50-5.00 UB1045 UB-d045-C08-H29-L85 + UB2030 = UBS-d045-C08-H29-L85 UB3003 8 4 10 29 85
5.00-5.50 UB1050 UB-d050-C08-H53-L115 + UB2060 = UBS-d050-C08-H53-L115 UB3004 8 4 12 53 115
5.50-6.00 UB1055 UB-d055-C08-H53-L115 + UB2060 = UBS-d055-C08-H53-L115 UB3005 8 4 12 53 115
6.00-6.50 UB1060 UB-d060-C08-H53-L115 + UB2060 = UBS-d060-C08-H53-L115 UB3006 8 4 12 53 115
6.50-7.00 UB1065 UB-d065-C08-H53-L115 + UB2060 = UBS-d065-C08-H53-L115 UB3007 8 4 12 53 115
7.00-7.50 UB1070 UB-d070-C08-H53-L115 + UB2060 = UBS-d070-C08-H53-L115 UB3008 8 4 12 53 115
7.50-8.00 UB1075 UB-d075-C08-H53-L115 + UB2060 = UBS-d075-C08-H53-L115 UB3009 8 4 12 53 115
8.00-8.50 UB1080 UB-d080-C10-H53-L115 + UB2060 = UBS-d080-C10-H53-L115 UB3010 10 4 12 53 115
8.50-9.00 UB1085 UB-d085-C10-H53-L115 + UB2060 = UBS-d085-C10-H53-L115 U B 3011 10 4 12 53 115
9.00-9.50 UB1090 UB-d090-C10-H53-L115 + UB2060 = UBS-d090-C10-H53-L115 UB3012 10 4 12 53 115
9.50-10.00 UB1095 UB-d095-C10-H53-L115 + UB2060 = UBS-d095-C10-H53-L115 UB3013 10 4 12 53 115
10.00-10.50 UB1100 UB-d100-C10-H80-L125 + UB2060 = UBS-d100-C10-H80-L125 UB3014 10 4 12 80 125
10.50-11.00 UB1105 UB-d105-C10-H80-L125 + UB2060 = UBS-d105-C10-H80-L125 UB3015 10 4 12 80 125
11.00-11.50 U B 1 1 1 0 UB-d110-C10-H80-L125 + UB2060 = UBS-d110-C10-H80-L125 UB3016 10 4 12 80 125
11.50-12.00 U B 1 1 1 5 UB-d115-C12-H80-L125 + UB2060 = UBS-d115-C12-H80-L125 UB3017 12 4 12 80 125
12.00-12.50 UB1120 UB-d120-C12-H80-L125 + UB2060 = UBS-d120-C12-H80-L125 UB3018 12 4 12 80 125
12.50-13.00 U B112 5 UB-d125-C12-H80-L125 + UB2060 = UBS-d125-C12-H80-L125 UB3019 12 4 12 80 125
13.00-13.50 UB1130 UB-d130-C12-H80-L125 + UB2060 = UBS-d130-C12-H80-L125 UB3020 12 4 12 80 125
13.50-14.00 U B1 135 UB-d135-C12-H80-L125 + UB2060 = UBS-d135-C12-H80-L125 UB3021 12 4 12 80 125
14.00-14.50 UB1140 UB-d140-C12-H80-L125 + UB2060 = UBS-d140-C12-H80-L125 UB3022 12 4 12 80 125
14.50-15.00 UB1145 UB-d145-C12-H80-L125 + UB2060 = UBS-d145-C12-H80-L125 UB3023 12 4 12 80 125
15.00-15.50 UB1150 UB-d150-C12-H80-L125 + UB2060 = UBS-d150-C12-H80-L125 UB3024 12 4 12 80 125
15.50-16.00 U B1155 UB-d155-C12-H80-L125 + UB2060 = UBS-d155-C12-H80-L125 UB3025 12 4 12 80 125
16.00-16.50 UB1160 UB-d160-C16-H80-L125 + UB2060 = UBS-d160-C16-H80-L125 UB3026 16 4 12 80 125
16.50-17.00 UB1165 UB-d165-C16-H80-L125 + UB2060 = UBS-d165-C16-H80-L125 UB3027 16 4 12 80 125
17.00-17.50 UB1170 UB-d170-C16-H80-L125 + UB2060 = UBS-d170-C16-H80-L125 UB3028 16 4 12 80 125
17.50-18.00 U B1 175 UB-d175-C16-H80-L125 + UB2060 = UBS-d175-C16-H80-L125 UB3029 16 4 12 80 125
18.00-18.50 UB1180 UB-d180-C16-H80-L125 + UB2060 = UBS-d180-C16-H80-L125 UB3030 16 4 12 80 125
18.50-19.00 U B1185 UB-d185-C16-H80-L125 + UB2060 = UBS-d185-C16-H80-L125 UB3031 16 4 12 80 125
19.00-19.50 UB1190 UB-d190-C16-H80-L125 + UB2060 = UBS-d190-C16-H80-L125 UB3032 16 4 12 80 125
19.50-20.00 U B 1 1 9 5 UB-d195-C20-H80-L125 + UB2060 = UBS-d195-C20-H80-L125 UB3033 20 4 12 80 125
20.00-20.50 UB1200 UB-d200-C20-H80-L125 + UB2060 = UBS-d200-C20-H80-L125 UB3034 20 4 12 80 125
20.50-21.00 UB1205 UB-d205-C20-H80-L125 + UB2060 = UBS-d205-C20-H80-L125 UB3035 20 4 12 80 125
21.00-21.50 UB1210 UB-d210-C20-H80-L125 + UB2060 = UBS-d210-C20-H80-L125 UB3036 20 4 12 80 125
(2) (2)
(1)
51
UBURR TOOL-HOLDERS (mm)

PILOT HOLE
RANGE
SKU
TOOL-
HOLDER
DESCRIPTION
TOOL-HOLDER + SKU
BLADE = DESCRIPTION
SET
SKU
SET
ØDS
h6
 LTB1  LTB2 H L
21.50-22.00 U B1215 UB-d215-C20-H80-L125 + UB2060 = UBS-d215-C20-H80-L125 UB3037 20 4 12 80 125
22.00-22.50 UB1220 UB-d220-C20-H80-L125 + UB2060 = UBS-d220-C20-H80-L125 UB3038 20 4 12 80 125
22.50-23.00 UB1225 UB-d225-C20-H80-L125 + UB2060 = UBS-d225-C20-H80-L125 UB3039 20 4 12 80 125
23.00-23.50 UB1230 UB-d230-C20-H80-L125 + UB2060 = UBS-d230-C20-H80-L125 UB3040 20 4 12 80 125
23.50-24.00 UB1235 UB-d235-C20-H80-L125 + UB2060 = UBS-d235-C20-H80-L125 UB3041 20 4 12 80 125
24.00-24.50 UB1240 UB-d240-C20-H80-L125 + UB2060 = UBS-d240-C20-H80-L125 UB3042 20 4 12 80 125
24.50-25.00 UB1245 UB-d245-C20-H80-L125 + UB2060 = UBS-d245-C20-H80-L125 UB3043 20 4 12 80 125
25.00-25.50 UB1250    UB-d250-C20-H80-L125 + UB2060 = UBS-d250-C20-H80-L125 UB3044 20 4 12 80 125
(2) (2)
52
UBURR TOOL-HOLDERS (Inch)
Ød min.